2022 IDIS EVENTS

(All meetings 6:30pm at First Friends Church (fellowship hall), 3030 Kessler
Blvd, East Drive, Indianapolis, unless otherwise noted)

Red font indicates local events
Black font indicates regional/national events

Tuesday, March 1, 2022
Program: “Ferns Of Indiana”
(Mike Homoya, retired DNR botanist)

March 12-20
Indiana Flower & Patio Show
(Indiana State Fairgrounds)

Tuesday, April 5, 2022
Program: “The Ups And Downs Of Hybridizing”
(Charles Bunnell, Iris Hybridizer, Lafayette, IN)

April 11-16, 2022
American Iris Society National Convention
(Las Cruces, NM)

Saturday, April 23, 2022
“Gardening For All Ages”, 9am-4pm
Hendricks County Master Gardener Show
(Hendricks County Fairgrounds)

Tuesday, May 10, 2022
No program, Distribution of NCAP daylilies
(Members only)

Saturday, May 21, 2022
IDIS Iris Show
Set-up: 8am-10:30am
Judging: 10:45am-12:45pm
Public Viewing: 1pm-4pm
(Garden At Newfields)
(Open to the public at no charge with Newfields admission)



May 27-28, 2022
American Iris Society Region 6 Spring Meeting
(Paw Paw, MI)

Tuesday, June 7, 2022
Program: TBA
(Dan Hansen, Ladybug Daylilies, Geneva, FL)

Saturday, July 2, 2022
IDIS Daylily Show
Set-up: 8am-10:30am
Judging: 10:45am-12:45pm
Public Viewing: 1pm-4pm
(Sullivan Hardware & Garden pavilion)

July 6-9, 2022
American Daylily Society National Convention
(Ashville, NC)

July 15-17, 2022
American Daylily Society Region 2 Summer Meeting
(Columbus, OH)

Tuesday, August 2, 2022
Program: “What Is Happening At Riverbend Gardens?”
(Sandy Holmes, Riverbend Daylily Garden, Xenia, OH)

Saturday, August 13, 2022
Annual Daylily/Iris Sale
Set-up: 8am
Member buying: 9:45am
Public buying: 10am-3pm
(Allisonville Home & Garden, 11405 Allisonville Rd, Fishers, IN)

Saturday, September 3, 2022
Installation of Officers, Plant Exchange, & NCAP Daylily Auction
(Members and guests only)
Set-up: 12:15pm
Auction: 1:00pm
(Lezlie and Pat Myers, Lebanon, IN)

Saturday, September 17, 2022
American Iris Society Region 2 Fall Meeting
(Fort Wayne, IN)



